Tour de France | 1996
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29/06/1996 - 21/07/1996 | 3764 km
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INDURAIN Miguel
ALONSO Marino

APARICIO Vicente—
ARRIETA José Luis
INDURAIN Prudencio
JIMENEZ José Maria
MIRANDA Carmelo—

RODRIGUES Orlando Sergio
URIARTE José Ramon

DIAZ ZABALA Herminio
GARMENDIA Aitor
JONKER Patrick

MAURI Melchor

SIERRA José Roberto
STEPHENS Neil

ZULLE Alex

RIIS Bjarne

ALDAG Rolf

BOLTS Udo

HENN Christian
HEPPNER Jens

HOLM S@RENSEN Brian
KUMMER Mario—
ULLRICH Jan

ZABEL Erik

ROMINGER Tony
ECHAVE Federico
FERNANDEZ GINES Manuel
GONZALEZ Arsenio
LANFRANCHI Paolo
MUSEEUW Johan
OLANO Abraham
PEETERS Wilfried

TAFI Andrea

BALDATO Fabio
BARTOLI Michele

ELLI Alberto

FINCO Carlo

JARMANN Rolf
LIETTHMarco—

PISTORE Roberto -
RICHARD Pascal
SALIGARI Marco
BERZIN Evgeni
BOTTARO Dario
CENGHIALTA Bruno
CERIOLI Ivan
FRATTINI Francesco
GOTFHvan—

MINALINicola—
PERONA Davide
ZANINI-Stefano—

ANDREU Frankie
HINCAPIE George —
MADOUAS Laurent
MONTOYA Jesus—
OZERS Kaspars—
THIBOUT Bruno
VANZELLA Flavio
VIRENQUE Richard
BOSCARDIN Bruno
BROCHARD Laurent
DUFAUX Laurent

GARCIA CASAS Felix Manuel
HERVE Pascal

MAGNIEN Emmanuel—
MOREAU Christophe
BOOGERD Michael
BREUKINK Erik
DEKKER Erik
EKIMOV Viatcheslav
NELISSEN Danny
PIZIKS Arvis—
S@ORENSEN Rolf
VAN-BON-Léon—
BOARDMAN Chris

HEULOT Stephane—
LEMARCHAND Francois
MONCASSIN Frédéric
MOREAU Francis

o
SIMON Frangois
VASSEUR Cédric
CIPOLLINI - Mario—
BIASCI Simone
DONATI Massimo

FORNACIARI Paolo
LELLI Massimiliano
POLI Eros

SCIREA Mario

ESP19640716
ESP19651116
ESP19690914
ESP19710615
ESP19680609
ESP19710206
ESP19691220
POR19691021
ESP19670121
FRA19681130
ESP19690603
ESP19641212
ESP19680303
AUS19690525
ESP19660408
ESP19670321
AUS19631001
SUI19680705
DEN19640403
GER19680825
GER19660810
GER19640311
GER19641223
DEN19621002
GER19620506
GER19731202
GER19700707
SUI19610327
ESP19600720
ESP19710225
ESP19600309
ITA19680725
BEL19651013
ESP19700122
BEL19640710
ITA19660507
ITA19680613
ITA19700527
ITA19640309
ITA19680527
SUI19660131
ITA19650420
ITA19710502
SUI19640316
ITA19650518
RUS19700603
ITA19661105
ITA19621205
ITA19710126
ITA19670118
ITA19690328
ITA19691110
ITA19680604
ITA19690123
USA19710918
USA19660926
USA19730629
FRA19670208
ESP19631204
LAT19680915
GBR19670215
FRA19690508
ITA19640304
FRA19691119
SUI19700202
FRA19680326
SUI19690520
ESP19681229
FRA19640713
FRA19710507
FRA19710412
FRA19690827
BEL19640823
NED19720528
NED19640401
NED19700821
RUS19660204
NED19701110
LAT19690912
DEN19650420
NED19720128
GBR19680826
FRA19710320
FRA19601102
FRA19680926
FRA19650721
FRA19700918
FRA19690215
FRA19681028
FRA19700818
ITA19670322
ITA19700406
ITA19641209
ITA19670118
ITA19701011
ITA19710202
ITA19671202
ITA19630806
ITA19640807
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LEBLANC Luc

BRASI Rossano

DE VRIES Gerrit
GUALDI Mirko
GUERINI Giuseppe
GUESDON Frédéric
IMANAKA Daisuke—

BELLI Wladimir
BARONTI Alessandro
BRAMATI Davide—

CAMENZIND Oscar
CONTI-Roberto—
FOIS Valentino
PREVITALI Sergio—
SPRUCH Zbigniew—
SVORADAJ&n—
CHIAPPUCCI Claudio
CHIESA Mario
LUTTENBERGER Peter
PELLICIOLI Oscar

PODENZANA Massimo
SIBONI Marcello

ZAINA Enrico—
ZBERG Beat—
UGRUMOV Piotr
CATTAI Stefano
FERRIGATO Andrea
FINCATO Marco
FONDRIEST Maurizio

LINO Pascal -
SAVOLDELLI Paolo
ZEN Marco

DEN BAKKER Maarten
BLIJLEVENS Jeroen
HAMBURGER Bo
KNAVEN Servais
PULNIKOV Viadimir -
ROUX Laurent

SKIBBY Jesper

VAN PETEGEM Peter
VOSKAMP Bart
ABDUZHAPAROV Djamolidine
BETHN Mauro—
COLAGE Stefano
IMBODEN Heinz—
USLAMIN Sergei
PIEPOLI Leonardo
ROSCIOLI Fabio
SALVATO Cristian
STEINHAUSER Tobias
TCHMIL Andrei

FARAZIJN Peter

MATTAN Nico
SUNDERLAND Scott
VAN HYFTE Paul
WAUTERS Marc
ESCARTIN Fernando
AGUIRRE Julio César

CABELLO Francisco
CASTELBLANCO José Joaquin
CUBINO-Laudelino—

GONZALEZ José Jaime
MUNOZ Federico
VIDAL José Angel
PICCOLI Mariano
BERTOLINI Alessandro
CAMIN Claudio

DELLA VEDOVA Marco
FRATTINI Cristiano
GELFI Luca

JASKULA Zenon
PUMAR Omar
RADAELLI Mauro
DURAND Jacky

BOURGEQT Jean-Pierre
BOUYER Franck

LAURENT Thierry
MARIE Thierry—
MASDUPUY Jean-Luc
VERMOTE Michel -

CAPELLE Christophe—
BOURGUIGNON Thierry
GENTY Laurent—
GOUVENOU Thierry
LESNIEWSKI Marek—
PONTIER Frederic
SAUGRAIN-Cyril—
TALMANT Gilles

FRA19660804
GER19710827
ITA19720603
NED19670513
ITA19680707
ITA19700214
FRA19711014
JPN19630724
UKR19680511
ITA19700725
ITA19670604
ITA19680628
SUI19710912
ITA19641216
ITA19730923
ITA19690327
POL19651213
CZE19680828
ITA19630228
ITA19661117
AUT19721213
ITA19650601
ITA19610729
ITA19650106
ITA19720412
ITA19670927
SUI19710510
LAT19610121
ITA19671129
ITA19690901
ITA19701006
ITA19650115
UKR19700404
FRA19660813
ITA19730507
ITA19630102
NED19690126
NED19711229
DEN19700524
NED19710306
UKR19650606
FRA19721203
DEN19640321
BEL19700118
NED19680606
UZB19640228
ITA19681221
ITA19620708
SUI19620104
RUS19630223
ITA19710929
ITA19650718
ITA19710818
GER19720127
BEL19630122
FRA19691030
BEL19690127
GER19710220
KAZ19690922
BEL19710717
AUS19661128
BEL19720119
BEL19690223
ESP19680124
COL19690715
COL19670318
ESP19690520
COL19691215
ESP19630531
COL19680728
COL19630507
ESP19691028
ITA19700911
ITA19710727
ITA19700304
ITA19720627
ITA19730417
ITA19660621
POL19620604
VEN19700918
ITA19671101
FRA19670210
FRA19661119
FRA19681125
FRA19740317
FRA19610701
FRA19660913
FRA19630625
FRA19690414
BEL19630331
FRA19670815
FRA19621209
FRA19710303
FRA19690514
POL19630424
FRA19700910
FRA19730622
FRA19700427
FRA19690102




